2016 – NCWVBC U16 Gold Proposed Tournament Dates

* The PSRPL and ERVAPL dates below are mandatory! *

Team Yakima Friendship Tournament: Sunday, December 13 (Prep for 1st Power League Tournament)

PSRPL: U16 Sunday, January 3 - Seeding Tournament (Greater Seattle Area)

ERVA Power League #1: Sunday, January 10 (Spokane Valley Area)
	
NCWVBC Lights Out: Sunday, January 17 (Wenatchee)

PSRPL #1: Sunday, January 24 - (Greater Seattle Area)
	
PSRPL #2 Sunday, February 7 - (Greater Seattle Area)
		
CEVA Presidents' Day Tournament: Saturday through Monday, February 13-15(Springfield, Ore)
http://www.cevaregion.org/Girls/presidents-day-2014.html

ERVA Power League #2: Sunday, February 21 (North Spokane Area)

PSRPL #3: Saturday, March 5 - (Greater Seattle Area)

ERVA Power League #3: Sunday, March 13 (North Spokane Area)
			
PNQ: Friday through Sunday, March 18-20 (Greater Spokane Area)
	
PSRPL  #4: Sunday, April 10 - (Greater Seattle Area)

Far Western National Qualifier: Saturday through Monday, April 16, 17, 18 (Reno)
http://www.ncva.com/girls/tournaments/far-western-national-qualifier/
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